
EISA NCAA Nordic Rankings

Women

Freestyle
Name School UVM CBC HAR DAR WIL MID Best 2

1 Haley , Brewster UVM 100 100 100 200

2 Lucinda , Anderson UNH 60 100 50 50 160

3 Marielle , Ackermann UVM 11 22 40 100 15 140

4 Jasmine , Drolet DAR 80 50 60 140

5 Elizabeth , Tuttle UVM 16 26 80 60 18 140

6 Jasmine , Lyons UNH 50 80 22 130

7 Emma , Crum BOW 22 40 45 45 80 125

8 Annie , McColgan UVM 3 36 60 24 45 105

9 Ava , Thurston DAR 36 60 40 100

10 Olivia , Cuneo BAT 15 13 18 80 9 98

11 Shea , Brams MID 40 7 50 26 6 90

12 Emma , Strack SLU 32 45 77

13 Hattie , Barker UNH 20 32 29 15 36 68

14 Camille , Bolduc UVM 16 26 40 24 66

15 Maggie , Wagner MID 13 29 36 18 2 65

16 Jordan , Grialou BOW 12 24 32 32 32 64

17 Nina , Seemann DAR 45 14 59

18 Lea Stabeak , Wenaas UNH 14 16 29 29 58

19 Morgan , Richter BOW 29 15 26 13 26 55

20 Amelia , Tucker DAR 9 14 36 50

21 Gretta , Scholz CBC 26 18 20 22 16 48

22 Tatum , Witter DAR 10 22 5 20 42

23 Sofia , Scirica MID 24 12 7 36

24 Molly , Moening UVM 15 20 12 35

25 Maddie , Hooker CBC 18 11 29

26 Evelyn , Walton DAR 5 20 4 25

27 Quincy , Donley HAR 11 14 4 25

28 Emma , Reeder DAR 7 6 12 10 13 25

29 Emma , Charles UNH 4 8 13 12 5 25

30 Grace , Castonguay SMC 14 7 9 23

31 Emma , Page UVM 6 16 22

32 Ingrid , Miller BOW 5 10 11 21

33 Mica , Bodkins MID 10 9 19

34 Isabel , Seay CBC 8 2 9 17

35 Laura , Appleby HAR 11 11

36 Anja , Grover DAR 5 6 11

37 Natalie , Hood BOW 10 10

38 Rebecca , Feist BAT 8 8

38 Georgianna , Fischer UNH 8 8

38 Mirra , Payson BOW 8 8

41 Hadassah , Lurbur WIL 7 7



Name School UVM CBC HAR DAR WIL MID Best 2

42 Elizabeth , Graziani MID 6 1 7

43 Bailey , Carmack WIL 1 4 5

44 Ann , Rightmire WIL 2 3 5

45 Lola , Villafranco CBC 4 4

45 Alice , House UNH 4 4

47 Rosalie , Brown BAT 3 3

47 Clara , Wyatt SMC 3 3

49 Lili , Baer CBC 2 2

49 Hayden , McJunkin HAR 2 2

51 Kira , Gilbert BOW 1 1

51 Kaitlyn , Watt BAT 1 1

51 Emma , Barsness UNH 1 1



Classic
Name School UVM CBC HAR DAR WIL MID Best 2

1 Shea , Brams MID 45 100 100 100 60 200

2 Haley , Brewster UVM 100 80 180

3 Ava , Thurston DAR 50 100 150

4 Emma , Reeder DAR 10 80 22 60 22 140

5 Lea Stabeak , Wenaas UNH 20 40 80 36 120

6 Hattie , Barker UNH 15 29 80 26 32 112

7 Emma , Crum BOW 36 60 50 45 110

8 Annie , McColgan UVM 29 50 60 40 16 110

9 Lucinda , Anderson UNH 45 24 45 50 95

10 Marielle , Ackermann UVM 18 40 50 14 4 90

11 Emma , Strack SLU 60 22 20 82

12 Tatum , Witter DAR 22 45 36 29 81

13 Jasmine , Drolet DAR 80 80

14 Elizabeth , Tuttle UVM 32 36 36 16 26 72

15 Jordan , Grialou BOW 40 26 26 24 24 66

16 Morgan , Richter BOW 24 18 32 32 6 64

17 Camille , Bolduc UVM 6 24 29 32 11 61

18 Gretta , Scholz CBC 20 32 20 11 10 52

19 Sofia , Scirica MID 26 18 15 44

20 Jasmine , Lyons UNH 40 40

21 Maggie , Wagner MID 14 16 6 22 18 40

22 Evelyn , Walton DAR 8 20 14 34

23 Amelia , Tucker DAR 13 18 9 31

24 Mica , Bodkins MID 16 10 12 28

25 Nina , Seemann DAR 15 13 28

26 Emma , Charles UNH 4 15 11 12 5 27

27 Emma , Barsness UNH 5 11 15 1 26

28 Olivia , Cuneo BAT 9 7 16 7 7 25

29 Isabel , Seay CBC 13 12 9 25

30 Molly , Moening UVM 11 8 7 13 8 24

31 Quincy , Donley HAR 7 14 5 6 9 23

32 Natalie , Hood BOW 13 5 2 18

33 Mirra , Payson BOW 10 8 8 18

34 Tobin , Garvie DAR 3 14 2 17

35 Ingrid , Miller BOW 3 12 15

35 Maddie , Hooker CBC 12 3 15

37 Lola , Villafranco CBC 10 10

38 Emma , Page UVM 6 4 10

39 Anja , Grover DAR 9 9

40 Zoe , Devine SMC 4 3 7

41 Adele , Horning DAR 5 5

42 Alice , House UNH 4 4

43 Ann , Rightmire WIL 1 3 4

44 Natalie , O'Brien CBC 2 2

44 Maggie , McGee CBC 2 2

44 Lili , Baer CBC 2 2

47 Bailey , Carmack WIL 1 1

47 Nina , Chosy BAT 1 1

47 Rebecca , Feist BAT 1 1



Overall
Name School Freestyle Classic Total

1 Haley , Brewster UVM 200 180 380

2 Shea , Brams MID 90 200 290

3 Lucinda , Anderson UNH 160 95 255

4 Ava , Thurston DAR 100 150 250

5 Emma , Crum BOW 125 110 235

6 Marielle , Ackermann UVM 140 90 230

7 Jasmine , Drolet DAR 140 80 220

8 Annie , McColgan UVM 105 110 215

9 Elizabeth , Tuttle UVM 140 72 212

10 Hattie , Barker UNH 68 112 180

11 Lea Stabeak , Wenaas UNH 58 120 178

12 Jasmine , Lyons UNH 130 40 170

13 Emma , Reeder DAR 25 140 165

14 Emma , Strack SLU 77 82 159

15 Jordan , Grialou BOW 64 66 130

16 Camille , Bolduc UVM 66 61 127

17 Tatum , Witter DAR 42 81 123

18 Olivia , Cuneo BAT 98 25 123

19 Morgan , Richter BOW 55 64 119

20 Maggie , Wagner MID 65 40 105

21 Gretta , Scholz CBC 48 52 100

22 Nina , Seemann DAR 59 28 87

23 Amelia , Tucker DAR 50 31 81

24 Sofia , Scirica MID 36 44 80

25 Evelyn , Walton DAR 25 34 59

26 Molly , Moening UVM 35 24 59

27 Emma , Charles UNH 25 27 52

28 Quincy , Donley HAR 25 23 48

29 Mica , Bodkins MID 19 28 47

30 Maddie , Hooker CBC 29 15 44

31 Isabel , Seay CBC 17 25 42

32 Ingrid , Miller BOW 21 15 36

33 Emma , Page UVM 22 10 32

34 Natalie , Hood BOW 10 18 28

35 Emma , Barsness UNH 1 26 27

36 Mirra , Payson BOW 8 18 26

37 Grace , Castonguay SMC 23 0 23

38 Anja , Grover DAR 11 9 20

39 Tobin , Garvie DAR 0 17 17

40 Lola , Villafranco CBC 4 10 14

41 Laura , Appleby HAR 11 0 11

42 Rebecca , Feist BAT 8 1 9

43 Ann , Rightmire WIL 5 4 9

44 Georgianna , Fischer UNH 8 0 8

45 Alice , House UNH 4 4 8

46 Zoe , Devine SMC 0 7 7

47 Hadassah , Lurbur WIL 7 0 7

48 Elizabeth , Graziani MID 7 0 7

49 Bailey , Carmack WIL 5 1 6

50 Adele , Horning DAR 0 5 5



Name School Freestyle Classic Total

51 Lili , Baer CBC 2 2 4

52 Rosalie , Brown BAT 3 0 3

53 Clara , Wyatt SMC 3 0 3

54 Natalie , O'Brien CBC 0 2 2

55 Maggie , McGee CBC 0 2 2

56 Hayden , McJunkin HAR 2 0 2

57 Nina , Chosy BAT 0 1 1

58 Kira , Gilbert BOW 1 0 1

59 Kaitlyn , Watt BAT 1 0 1


